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CRONOMETRAXE

MARATON DO NORTE 2017
- MINITRAIL -

13 AGOSTO 2017
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DORSAL
143
130
141
119
118
120
137
116
114
123
124
126
139
125
131
117
140
129
111
112
122
128
115
135
132
121
133
136
138

PARTICIPANTE

SANCHEZ SEGURA , FRANCISCO MANUEL MALE
GONZALEZ ARIAS , JUAN MALE
SANCHEZ DIAZ , DAVID MALE
DIAZ FERNANDEZ , MATEO MALE
DIAZ , IVAN MALE
DIAZ VILLAVERDE , DANIEL MALE
PEREZ VALIN , CARLOS MALE
CARBALLIDO FERNANDEZ , FERNANDO JACOBO MALE
CANCIO FERNANDEZ , JORGE MALE
FERNANDEZ VIDAL , ABEL MALE
FORNEAS RODRIGUEZ , JULIO MALE
GARCIA LOPEZ, JULIO MALE
SALA GONZALEZ , SONIA FEMALE
GARCIA ALVAREZ , JORDI MALE
HAGEN , GRIT FEMALE
CURROS AMBOAGE , JOSE MALE
SANCHEZ , OSCAR MALE
GONZALEZ , TEFI FEMALE
ABRAIRA LUNA , CANDIDA FEMALE
ALVAREZ , CARLOS MALE
FERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ , MARIA FEMALE
GOMEZ MAGIDE , MIRIAN FEMALE
CANCIO FERNANDEZ , LARA FEMALE
PENA GESTIDO , MANUEL MALE
JUAREZ , LAURA BEATRIZ FEMALE
FARRAS ESPINAL , NURIA FEMALE
LOPEZ DANOZ , FRANCISCO MALE
PEREZ CASTELAO , VANESSA FEMALE
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ , JOSE LUIS MALE

CATEGORIA CLUB

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

AC DIGNE (FRANCIA)

CLUB ATLETISME OLESA

CLUB TRIATLON CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL
ESCUELA ATLETICA LUCENSE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ZEPPELIN TORGUESA FINFLOOR

TOXIZA CLUBE DE MONTARNA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

KM VERTICAL CASTELLON

INDEPENDIENTE

CAZAFANTASMAS
CAZAFANTASMAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

00:52:42.277
00:53:54.017
00:53:54.757
00:54:43.307
00:55:14.947
00:57:21.627
00:58:14.647
00:59:39.087
01:00:18.867
01:00:29.847
01:05:53.307
01:06:16.317
01:07:02.677
01:09:07.057
01:11:37.667
01:12:37.097
01:13:45.377
01:13:45.427
01:15:32.747
01:15:34.347
01:16:38.857
01:16:39.907
01:17:48.647
01:27:07.297
01:42:57.137
02:05:48.677
02:05:48.717
01:12:33.307
01:12:33.437

+00:01:11.740
+00:01:12.480
+00:02:01.030
+00:02:32.670
+00:04:39.350
+00:05:32.370
+00:06:56.810
+00:07:36.590
+00:07:47.570
+00:13:11.030
+00:13:34.040
+00:14:20.400
+00:16:24.780
+00:18:55.390
+00:19:54.820
+00:21:03.100
+00:21:03.150
+00:22:50.470
+00:22:52.070
+00:23:56.580
+00:23:57.630
+00:25:06.370
+00:34:25.020
+00:50:14.860
+01:13:06.400
+01:13:06.440

05:23 min/Km
05:31 min/Km
05:31 min/Km
05:36 min/Km
05:39 min/Km
05:52 min/Km
05:57 min/Km
06:06 min/Km
06:10 min/Km
06:11 min/Km
06:44 min/Km
06:46 min/Km
06:51 min/Km
07:04 min/Km
07:19 min/Km
07:25 min/Km
07:32 min/Km
07:32 min/Km
07:43 min/Km
07:43 min/Km
07:50 min/Km
07:50 min/Km
07:57 min/Km
08:54 min/Km
10:31 min/Km
12:51 min/Km
12:51 min/Km
07:25 min/Km
07:25 min/Km

NO RECORRIDO
NO RECORRIDO
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RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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